
07.03.2019 List of creditors as on: 11.06.2019

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim
Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
CoC

1 United Brick Kiln Industries 20.03.2019 39,77,095                  39,77,095               Operational Creditor 0 -                          -                  

2 Jayvee & Co. 20.03.2019 37,49,330                  37,49,330               Operational Creditor 0 -                          -                  

3 Quippo Infrastructure Limited 13.04.2019 20,00,388                  20,00,388               Operational Creditor 0 -                          -                  

4 Ganpati Bardana Traders By mail on  13.05.2019 & 15.05.2019 11,28,485                  11,28,485               Operational Creditor 0 -                          -                  

1,08,55,298              1,08,55,298            

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Jyoti Buildtech Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Remarks, if 
any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

ANNEXURE-8


